
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
Run - Half Marathon (Open)
winner: 1:27:07

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1148 WREFORD, Ben 39 Men 1:27:07 1:27:07
2 1149 WRIGHT, Jason 39 Men 1:34:55 7'47" 1:34:55
3 1130 HARRISON, Tom 16 Men 1:37:59 10'52" 1:37:59
4 1134 BROGDEN, Toby 19 Men 1:40:00 12'53" 1:40:00
5 1133 TILSLEY, Hamish 18 Men 1:43:38 16'31" 1:43:38
6 1170 GRAMMER, Tim 57 Men 1:47:22 20'14" 1:47:22
7 1159 TAIT, Aaron 44 Men 1:49:12 22'05" 1:49:12
8 1157 GOLLAN, Stewart 42 Men 1:49:39 22'31" 1:49:39
9 1145 HUMPHRIES, Phillip 37 Men 1:49:40 22'32" 1:49:40

10 1152 GRACE, Tyrone 40 Men 1:50:24 23'17" 1:50:24
11 1137 YOUNG, Aden 27 Men 1:55:35 28'28" 1:55:35
12 1161 WHITMAN, Paul 47 Men 1:57:10 30'03" 1:57:10
13 1141 HENG, Ethan 35 Men 1:58:29 31'21" 1:58:29
14 1164 BOLT, Brian 52 Men 1:59:04 31'56" 1:59:04
15 1136 BOLT, Claudia 23 Women 1:59:04 31'57" 1:59:04
16 1153 BIELSKI, Miriam 40 Women 1:59:15 32'07" 1:59:15
17 1140 JOHNS, Emma 34 Women 2:00:05 32'57" 2:00:05
18 1132 ANDERSON, Cameron 18 Men 2:00:22 33'14" 2:00:22
19 1163 POPE, Stephen 49 Men 2:00:58 33'51" 2:00:58
20 1166 FELLMANN, Corina 53 Women 2:01:45 34'37" 2:01:45
21 1151 SCHWALGER, Mike 40 Men 2:06:06 38'58" 2:06:06
22 1139 COWLEY, Jess 32 Women 2:06:20 39'13" 2:06:20
23 1143 COWLEY, Greg 36 Men 2:06:21 39'14" 2:06:21
24 1154 EARL, Maria 41 Women 2:07:37 40'29" 2:07:37
25 1156 SAYWELL, Gaylene 41 Women 2:08:59 41'52" 2:08:59
26 1171 WILKINSON, Greg 58 Men 2:11:39 44'32" 2:11:39
27 1155 SEDGWICK, Craig 41 Men 2:11:51 44'44" 2:11:51
28 1144 BLAIN, Mary 37 Women 2:11:56 44'48" 2:11:56
29 1142 COPLAND, Julie 36 Women 2:11:57 44'49" 2:11:57
30 1168 LANG, Lee-Anne 55 Women 2:13:06 45'58" 2:13:06
31 1173 YOUNG, Jim 71 Men 2:16:53 49'46" 2:16:53
32 1158 SAYWELL, Tim 42 Men 2:19:31 52'23" 2:19:31
33 1162 HEDLEY, Shaun 48 Men 2:26:21 59'14" 2:26:21
34 1150 HARRIS, Katie 40 Women 2:28:07 1h1'00" 2:28:07
35 1138 CHAPMAN, Brooke 30 Women 2:28:39 1h1'32" 2:28:39
36 1160 MOCKFORD, Jolie 46 Women 2:29:06 1h1'59" 2:29:06
37 1146 SCHWALGER, Stacey 38 Women 2:30:32 1h3'24" 2:30:32
38 1167 TAYLOR, Beks 53 Women 2:35:36 1h8'28" 2:35:36
39 1169 ARNOLD, Robyn 56 Women 2:40:39 1h13'32" 2:40:39
40 1131 BROOKLAND, Mitch 18 Men 2:42:05 1h14'58" 2:42:05
41 1165 SPARHAM, Allison 52 Women 2:46:16 1h19'08" 2:46:16
42 1172 CAMERON, Glenda 68 Women 2:51:00 1h23'52" 2:51:00
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
21km Half Marathon Senior Male (Men)
winner: 1:37:59

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1130 HARRISON, Tom 16 Men 1:37:59 1:37:59
2 1134 BROGDEN, Toby 19 Men 1:40:00 2'01" 1:40:00
3 1133 TILSLEY, Hamish 18 Men 1:43:38 5'39" 1:43:38
4 1137 YOUNG, Aden 27 Men 1:55:35 17'36" 1:55:35
5 1132 ANDERSON, Cameron 18 Men 2:00:22 22'22" 2:00:22
6 1131 BROOKLAND, Mitch 18 Men 2:42:05 1h4'06" 2:42:05
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
21km Half Marathon Senior Female (Women)
winner: 1:59:04

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1136 BOLT, Claudia 23 Women 1:59:04 1:59:04
2 1140 JOHNS, Emma 34 Women 2:00:05 1'00" 2:00:05
3 1139 COWLEY, Jess 32 Women 2:06:20 7'16" 2:06:20
4 1138 CHAPMAN, Brooke 30 Women 2:28:39 29'35" 2:28:39
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
21km Half Marathon Vet 1 Male (Men)
winner: 1:27:07

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1148 WREFORD, Ben 39 Men 1:27:07 1:27:07
2 1149 WRIGHT, Jason 39 Men 1:34:55 7'47" 1:34:55
3 1159 TAIT, Aaron 44 Men 1:49:12 22'05" 1:49:12
4 1157 GOLLAN, Stewart 42 Men 1:49:39 22'31" 1:49:39
5 1145 HUMPHRIES, Phillip 37 Men 1:49:40 22'32" 1:49:40
6 1152 GRACE, Tyrone 40 Men 1:50:24 23'17" 1:50:24
7 1161 WHITMAN, Paul 47 Men 1:57:10 30'03" 1:57:10
8 1141 HENG, Ethan 35 Men 1:58:29 31'21" 1:58:29
9 1163 POPE, Stephen 49 Men 2:00:58 33'51" 2:00:58

10 1151 SCHWALGER, Mike 40 Men 2:06:06 38'58" 2:06:06
11 1143 COWLEY, Greg 36 Men 2:06:21 39'14" 2:06:21
12 1155 SEDGWICK, Craig 41 Men 2:11:51 44'44" 2:11:51
13 1158 SAYWELL, Tim 42 Men 2:19:31 52'23" 2:19:31
14 1162 HEDLEY, Shaun 48 Men 2:26:21 59'14" 2:26:21
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
21km Half Marathon Vet 1 Female (Women)
winner: 1:59:15

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1153 BIELSKI, Miriam 40 Women 1:59:15 1:59:15
2 1154 EARL, Maria 41 Women 2:07:37 8'22" 2:07:37
3 1156 SAYWELL, Gaylene 41 Women 2:08:59 9'45" 2:08:59
4 1144 BLAIN, Mary 37 Women 2:11:56 12'41" 2:11:56
5 1142 COPLAND, Julie 36 Women 2:11:57 12'42" 2:11:57
6 1150 HARRIS, Katie 40 Women 2:28:07 28'53" 2:28:07
7 1160 MOCKFORD, Jolie 46 Women 2:29:06 29'52" 2:29:06
8 1146 SCHWALGER, Stacey 38 Women 2:30:32 31'17" 2:30:32
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
21km Half Marathon Vet 2 Male (Men)
winner: 1:47:22

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1170 GRAMMER, Tim 57 Men 1:47:22 1:47:22
2 1164 BOLT, Brian 52 Men 1:59:04 11'42" 1:59:04
3 1171 WILKINSON, Greg 58 Men 2:11:39 24'18" 2:11:39
4 1173 YOUNG, Jim 71 Men 2:16:53 29'32" 2:16:53
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
21km Half Marathon Vet 2 Female (Women)
winner: 2:01:45

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1166 FELLMANN, Corina 53 Women 2:01:45 2:01:45
2 1168 LANG, Lee-Anne 55 Women 2:13:06 11'21" 2:13:06
3 1167 TAYLOR, Beks 53 Women 2:35:36 33'51" 2:35:36
4 1169 ARNOLD, Robyn 56 Women 2:40:39 38'55" 2:40:39
5 1165 SPARHAM, Allison 52 Women 2:46:16 44'31" 2:46:16
6 1172 CAMERON, Glenda 68 Women 2:51:00 49'15" 2:51:00
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
Run - 13.8km Recreational (Open)
winner: 1:00:38

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1379 ANDERSON, Steve 42 Men 1:00:38 1:00:38
2 1360 LESLIE, Craig 32 Men 1:15:49 15'12" 1:15:49
3 1386 ALLNUTT, Leanne 58 Women 1:16:14 15'37" 1:16:14
4 1380 WHITMAN, Kim 44 Women 1:16:36 15'58" 1:16:36
5 1382 WILSON, Roxane 47 Women 1:16:54 16'17" 1:16:54
6 1370 CAMPBELL, Rachel 37 Women 1:20:40 20'02" 1:20:40
7 1378 TROTTER, Jackie 41 Women 1:27:09 26'32" 1:27:09
8 1356 BOOTHROYD, Julia 28 Women 1:29:16 28'39" 1:29:16
9 1369 MORAN, Philip 37 Men 1:29:37 29'00" 1:29:37

10 1351 JOUBERT, Marius 12 Men 1:31:27 30'49" 1:31:27
11 1357 SESE, Peter 31 Men 1:32:26 31'48" 1:32:26
12 1359 SESE, Rowena 32 Women 1:32:27 31'49" 1:32:27
13 1364 O'CONNOR, Edel 34 Women 1:33:10 32'33" 1:33:10
14 1390 PARRETT, Alison 40 Women 1:35:56 35'18" 1:35:56
15 1355 SHIRLEY, Lydia 25 Women 1:36:56 36'18" 1:36:56
16 1352 SAYWELL, Kaitlyn 14 Women 1:37:39 37'01" 1:37:39
17 1381 CLEMENGER, Karen 46 Women 1:37:53 37'16" 1:37:53
18 1371 SCOTT, jessica 37 Women 1:41:13 40'36" 1:41:13
19 1383 CAMPBELL, Susie 52 Women 1:41:30 40'53" 1:41:30
20 1384 MACDONALD, Sarah 53 Women 1:41:36 40'58" 1:41:36
21 1376 VEGA, Alvaro 38 Men 1:44:18 43'40" 1:44:18
22 1377 CORTES, Elsa 41 Women 1:44:18 43'41" 1:44:18
23 1365 RUTHERFORD, Melanie 34 Women 1:45:24 44'47" 1:45:24
24 1374 RADLEY, Bryan 39 Men 1:47:27 46'50" 1:47:27
25 1366 RADLEY, Caci 35 Women 1:47:27 46'50" 1:47:27
26 1350 RUDD, Tilly 11 Women 1:51:07 50'29" 1:51:07
27 1375 RUDD, Rachel 40 Women 1:51:07 50'30" 1:51:07
28 1367 YOUNG, Ashley 35 Women 2:03:44 1h3'06" 2:03:44
29 1358 MOORE, Jaime 32 Women 2:03:44 1h3'06" 2:03:44
30 1389 LEONARD, Rodger 70 Men 2:03:44 1h3'06" 2:03:44
31 1387 GEORGE, Lyn 60 Women 2:10:25 1h9'48" 2:10:25
32 1388 GEORGE, Richard 62 Men 2:10:27 1h9'49" 2:10:27
33 1353 ATKINSON, Isabelle 15 Women 2:14:42 1h14'05" 2:14:42
34 1368 ATKINSON, Chris 36 Men 2:14:43 1h14'06" 2:14:43
35 1361 ARVIN, Dan 32 Men 2:14:43 1h14'06" 2:14:43
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
13.8km Run Challenge Senior Male (Men)
winner: 1:00:38

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1379 ANDERSON, Steve 42 Men 1:00:38 1:00:38
2 1360 LESLIE, Craig 32 Men 1:15:49 15'12" 1:15:49
3 1369 MORAN, Philip 37 Men 1:29:37 29'00" 1:29:37
4 1357 SESE, Peter 31 Men 1:32:26 31'48" 1:32:26
5 1376 VEGA, Alvaro 38 Men 1:44:18 43'40" 1:44:18
6 1374 RADLEY, Bryan 39 Men 1:47:27 46'50" 1:47:27
7 1389 LEONARD, Rodger 70 Men 2:03:44 1h3'06" 2:03:44
8 1388 GEORGE, Richard 62 Men 2:10:27 1h9'49" 2:10:27
9 1368 ATKINSON, Chris 36 Men 2:14:43 1h14'06" 2:14:43

10 1361 ARVIN, Dan 32 Men 2:14:43 1h14'06" 2:14:43
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
13.8km Run Challenge Senior Female (Women)
winner: 1:16:14

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1386 ALLNUTT, Leanne 58 Women 1:16:14 1:16:14
2 1380 WHITMAN, Kim 44 Women 1:16:36 0'21" 1:16:36
3 1382 WILSON, Roxane 47 Women 1:16:54 0'40" 1:16:54
4 1370 CAMPBELL, Rachel 37 Women 1:20:40 4'25" 1:20:40
5 1378 TROTTER, Jackie 41 Women 1:27:09 10'55" 1:27:09
6 1356 BOOTHROYD, Julia 28 Women 1:29:16 13'02" 1:29:16
7 1359 SESE, Rowena 32 Women 1:32:27 16'12" 1:32:27
8 1364 O'CONNOR, Edel 34 Women 1:33:10 16'56" 1:33:10
9 1390 PARRETT, Alison 40 Women 1:35:56 19'41" 1:35:56

10 1355 SHIRLEY, Lydia 25 Women 1:36:56 20'41" 1:36:56
11 1381 CLEMENGER, Karen 46 Women 1:37:53 21'39" 1:37:53
12 1371 SCOTT, jessica 37 Women 1:41:13 24'59" 1:41:13
13 1383 CAMPBELL, Susie 52 Women 1:41:30 25'16" 1:41:30
14 1384 MACDONALD, Sarah 53 Women 1:41:36 25'21" 1:41:36
15 1377 CORTES, Elsa 41 Women 1:44:18 28'04" 1:44:18
16 1365 RUTHERFORD, Melanie 34 Women 1:45:24 29'10" 1:45:24
17 1366 RADLEY, Caci 35 Women 1:47:27 31'13" 1:47:27
18 1375 RUDD, Rachel 40 Women 1:51:07 34'53" 1:51:07
19 1367 YOUNG, Ashley 35 Women 2:03:44 47'29" 2:03:44
20 1358 MOORE, Jaime 32 Women 2:03:44 47'29" 2:03:44
21 1387 GEORGE, Lyn 60 Women 2:10:25 54'11" 2:10:25
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
13.8km Run Challenge Junior Male (Men)
winner: 1:31:27

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1351 JOUBERT, Marius 12 Men 1:31:27 1:31:27
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
13.8km Run Challenge Junior Female (Women)
winner: 1:37:39

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1352 SAYWELL, Kaitlyn 14 Women 1:37:39 1:37:39
2 1350 RUDD, Tilly 11 Women 1:51:07 13'28" 1:51:07
3 1353 ATKINSON, Isabelle 15 Women 2:14:42 37'04" 2:14:42
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
Run/Walk - 5.8km (Open)
winner: 31:03

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1562 MORTEN, Ben 11 Men 31:03 31:03
2 1571 GOLLAN, Archie 13 Men 31:06 0'03" 31:06
3 1570 NELSON, Billy 13 Men 31:06 0'03" 31:06
4 1565 MAUDE, Jacob 12 Men 31:39 0'36" 31:39
5 1580 GEORGE, Michaela 34 Women 31:46 0'42" 31:46
6 1564 EARL, Luca 12 Men 31:52 0'49" 31:52
7 1554 MAUDE, Daniel 9 Men 32:04 1'01" 32:04
8 1587 MAUDE, Juliet 41 Women 34:58 3'54" 34:58
9 1560 SIMPSON, Gus 10 Men 35:09 4'06" 35:09

10 1558 SAYWELL, Archie 10 Men 35:10 4'07" 35:10
11 1593 SIMPSON, Gabrielle 44 Women 35:22 4'18" 35:22
12 1581 CUNNINGHAM, Courtney 34 Women 35:54 4'51" 35:54
13 1559 LITHGOW, Louen 10 Men 37:20 6'16" 37:20
14 1553 EARL, James 9 Men 37:58 6'54" 37:58
15 1567 SAYWELL, Pippa 12 Women 38:30 7'26" 38:30
16 1586 MARTIN, Brock 40 Men 38:43 7'39" 38:43
17 1594 MORTEN, Abbi 47 Women 39:06 8'03" 39:06
18 1569 MAY-BOUFFANDEAU, Jola 13 Women 39:22 8'18" 39:22
19 1563 MARSDEN, Neena 12 Women 39:22 8'18" 39:22
20 1579 AKER, Bryony 30 Women 39:40 8'37" 39:40
21 1592 MARTIN, Claire 43 Women 40:15 9'12" 40:15
22 1591 INON, Shelley 42 Women 41:30 10'26" 41:30
23 1557 CLEMENGER, Bret 10 Men 47:00 15'57" 47:00
24 1601 NELSON, Marlene 63 Women 47:55 16'51" 47:55
25 1555 GRACE, Andrew 9 Men 58:43 27'39" 58:43
26 1589 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, Madelein 41 Women 58:52 27'49" 58:52
27 1603 ELWOOD, Heather 64 Women 59:41 28'37" 59:41
28 1561 TAYLOR, Amelia 11 Women 1:00:32 29'29" 1:00:32
29 1551 EARL, Pippa 6 Women 1:00:37 29'34" 1:00:37
30 1590 EARL, David 42 Men 1:00:40 29'37" 1:00:40
31 1574 IVAMY, Keelia 27 Women 1:02:39 31'36" 1:02:39
32 1582 TAYLOR, Nicky 36 Women 1:03:51 32'48" 1:03:51
33 1596 O'CONNOR, Gillian 48 Women 1:05:32 34'28" 1:05:32
34 1572 SYNCLAIR, Luke 16 Men 1:10:49 39'46" 1:10:49
35 1585 VAN TURNHOUT, Amy 40 Women 1:10:49 39'46" 1:10:49
36 1600 VAN TURNHOUT, Albert 59 Men 1:10:59 39'55" 1:10:59
37 1598 HARDING, Janet 54 Women 1:15:07 44'04" 1:15:07
38 1597 BOLT, Ingrid 50 Women 1:15:08 44'04" 1:15:08
39 1599 GUERIN, Anna 57 Women 1:15:08 44'04" 1:15:08
40 1595 BROOKLAND, Sandra 48 Women 1:24:59 53'55" 1:24:59
41 1588 GRACE, Celeste 41 Women 1:25:07 54'04" 1:25:07
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Under 13 Male (Men)
winner: 31:03

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1562 MORTEN, Ben 11 Men 31:03 31:03
2 1565 MAUDE, Jacob 12 Men 31:39 0'36" 31:39
3 1564 EARL, Luca 12 Men 31:52 0'49" 31:52
4 1554 MAUDE, Daniel 9 Men 32:04 1'01" 32:04
5 1560 SIMPSON, Gus 10 Men 35:09 4'06" 35:09
6 1558 SAYWELL, Archie 10 Men 35:10 4'07" 35:10
7 1559 LITHGOW, Louen 10 Men 37:20 6'16" 37:20
8 1553 EARL, James 9 Men 37:58 6'54" 37:58
9 1557 CLEMENGER, Bret 10 Men 47:00 15'57" 47:00

10 1555 GRACE, Andrew 9 Men 58:43 27'39" 58:43
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Under 13 Female (Women)
winner: 38:30

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1567 SAYWELL, Pippa 12 Women 38:30 38:30
2 1563 MARSDEN, Neena 12 Women 39:22 0'52" 39:22
3 1561 TAYLOR, Amelia 11 Women 1:00:32 22'03" 1:00:32
4 1551 EARL, Pippa 6 Women 1:00:37 22'08" 1:00:37
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Junior Male (Men)
winner: 31:06

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1571 GOLLAN, Archie 13 Men 31:06 31:06
2 1570 NELSON, Billy 13 Men 31:06 0'00" 31:06
3 1572 SYNCLAIR, Luke 16 Men 1:10:49 39'43" 1:10:49
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Junior Female (Women)
winner: 39:22

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1569 MAY-BOUFFANDEAU, Jola 13 Women 39:22 39:22
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Senior Male (Men)
winner: 38:43

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1586 MARTIN, Brock 40 Men 38:43 38:43
2 1590 EARL, David 42 Men 1:00:40 21'58" 1:00:40
3 1600 VAN TURNHOUT, Albert 59 Men 1:10:59 32'16" 1:10:59
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Senior Female (Women)
winner: 31:46

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 1580 GEORGE, Michaela 34 Women 31:46 31:46
2 1587 MAUDE, Juliet 41 Women 34:58 3'12" 34:58
3 1593 SIMPSON, Gabrielle 44 Women 35:22 3'36" 35:22
4 1581 CUNNINGHAM, Courtney 34 Women 35:54 4'09" 35:54
5 1594 MORTEN, Abbi 47 Women 39:06 7'21" 39:06
6 1579 AKER, Bryony 30 Women 39:40 7'55" 39:40
7 1592 MARTIN, Claire 43 Women 40:15 8'30" 40:15
8 1591 INON, Shelley 42 Women 41:30 9'44" 41:30
9 1601 NELSON, Marlene 63 Women 47:55 16'09" 47:55

10 1589 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, Madelein 41 Women 58:52 27'07" 58:52
11 1603 ELWOOD, Heather 64 Women 59:41 27'55" 59:41
12 1574 IVAMY, Keelia 27 Women 1:02:39 30'54" 1:02:39
13 1582 TAYLOR, Nicky 36 Women 1:03:51 32'06" 1:03:51
14 1596 O'CONNOR, Gillian 48 Women 1:05:32 33'46" 1:05:32
15 1585 VAN TURNHOUT, Amy 40 Women 1:10:49 39'04" 1:10:49
16 1598 HARDING, Janet 54 Women 1:15:07 43'22" 1:15:07
17 1597 BOLT, Ingrid 50 Women 1:15:08 43'22" 1:15:08
18 1599 GUERIN, Anna 57 Women 1:15:08 43'22" 1:15:08
19 1595 BROOKLAND, Sandra 48 Women 1:24:59 53'13" 1:24:59
20 1588 GRACE, Celeste 41 Women 1:25:07 53'22" 1:25:07
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